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' 7 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

E1 Lite Ave 1 #01-2% Baya Ubi Indusirial Park. Singapare 408831

- TEL 8256 3581 FAX. B256 4315

Rleg No 199607106R GST Reg No 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD Rel COA/AXAIS000STHR 1yv3

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 068811 Date  18.01-2016 ”"“I“"“"I

Code AXAZ

Paolicy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ke

Insured Vah, SJX 7377y Veh. Inspected ShMB 101C
Palicy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 000
Assign From Assign Date 18/01/2016
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomater Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RIH Front Tyre mim
LiH Front Tyre mift
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
[
5. General Information
Accident Date  05/112015 |Inspoction Date

Survey held at  SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES FTELTD
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 787705

Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
BiIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRAT Automaotive Service Pre Lid

B0 Wiodands industral Park B4, Segapore 151705

FAX Mumitws IS5
Estmiator Tobiptons Humbee  G8652623

Accide Rpgeortng Mumber 68662672

Req No SMB101C

Rel. No BUS/M11/15/1006

Reg Dale 01011900

Vehicle Type BUS -12M

Muake MBOCS00 (MERCEDES)
Mosdisl MERCEDES MBOCS00
Name ol Driver Ling Tow Shiang

Type of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Date J Time ol Acciden 05/11/2015 11.00.00 AM
Accident Reported Dale / Time . 0971 1/2015 12,0000 AM
Surveyor s Required? Yes

Surviy by AR

Vohicle s Towed Back? No

Towed Back Date/Time
Replacemon! Vehide Issued? No
Accidan! Repair Job Card No

Specal Instruction o ARC if any

SMB101C - RIGHT REAR SIDE SCRATCHES
SJIKTITTY (TP) - TP INSURED WITH AXA, FRONT LEFT SIDE SCRATCHES

Prepared Dite 091172015 06:23:20 PM

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

BUSM115/1006

Page: 1
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22132018 Merimen a-Claims

View Received Message

This mall is assoclated with

*SMB101C (CO368099)
[!JI”T;TT‘I’]

SMRT BUSES LTD
Nov 5 2015 11:00AM
[KHDO, POH GEOK MARGARET)
SMAT Automotive Services Pie Ltd

foely | Resly All | Mark as Unread | Print Message | Deivte Message | Forward |

Fram AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 21/05/32019 15:23 PM,
Ta LKK_HD

Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (551628.00) - SMB101C - Clalm Handler: Stacey Ng

Approvedi1628.00:L0U @ $250/day. Thank you.

DOCUMENTS EIJHEAI“F o
There are no documents.

s/ singapare. merimen comiclaima/index cfmMusebox=5VCmaild fuseaction=dsp_viewAmode=14lnboxid=14854524 [Domainid=118i0bjld=3... 12




AR REGISTERED

SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD
60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4

5 SMRT e

Fax : 65 6368 T4
WAW.SMIML.Com.sg

AXA INSURANCE L‘-[ 0 LKK

B Shenton Way
H#27-01/02 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Date - 1 MARCH 2018,
Attention | Motor Claims Dept SMRT Rel. BUS/1/15/1006/AW.,
Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMB101C AND SJX7377Y ON 5 NOV 2015 ALONG THOMSON
ROAD

LETTER OF CLAIM

We claim on behalf of SMRT BUSES LTD, ownerfhirer of the vehicle Reg No.: SMB101C. Your
driver's negligent driving has caused the above accident As a resull, my client has suffered the
follewing losses:-

1. Cosl of Repalr ;. $1123.00
2. Loss of Use for 2 days @ S$ 275 /day :  $550.00
3. Loss of Rental for days @ S§ /day 2
4, Loss of Income for days @ S$ /day :
5. Police Reportf SAS Report/ LTA Search Fee $500
6. Survey Fee
7. Others :
Tatal Claims : $1678.00

We enclose the following documents .

Repair Invoice [] Letter of Authorisation
[] Survey Report [] LTASearchresut
[] Photographs pes [] otrers:

[] Investigation resuts 1.

[C] Proof of Loss of Use/Rentallincome 2.

Police / SAS report of 3.

We look forward to your confirmation to settle our claims within 15 days from the dale of lhis
letter. Payment by cheque shall be crossed and made payable to SMRT BUSES LTD

Yours sincerely,
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD

FR-AS-CLM-02 REV 2
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51 UKL AVE 1, 80125 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563501 FAX : (165) 62564115
w

28 April 2016

KHOO POH GEOK MARGARET
17 Chatsworth Road
Singapare 248779

Dear SirfMadam,

Our Ref - CCA/AXA16000979/R1yb3
Your Ref tSIXTITTY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 7377Y AND SMB 101C ALONG/AT JUNC OF NEWTON
RD & THOMSON ROAD ON 05.11.2015

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd acting on behalf
of the owner of SMB 101C against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the
opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

We had tried to contact your phone number 98718082 & 98896382. However, both
numbers are not in use.

We would like to verify the actual date of accident as Third Party reported that date of
accident on 05/11/2015 and your driver Mr Wong reported that date of accident on
05/11/2011.

If you confirmed the actual date of accident on 05/11/2015, kindly sign the attached
addendum GIA form and forward back to us via email or by Fax.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to jaskhine@lkkauto.com within 10 _days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:



S| UNIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (45) 62564315

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2928 or email us
at jaskhine(@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effeclively.

Yours sincerely

Jas Khine

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2928
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

cc.  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid (AXA)
{Maotor Claims Dept)



s Ref: Bus| 1| I5/Icm€/ﬂw*

AUTHORISATION TO ACT
I/We, _SMRT BUSES LTD _ (“the third party claimant”) of 6 Ang Mo Kio Street 62

Singapore 569140 (address), owner of SMB 101C (vehicle no.) hereby authorize SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD  (“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my

claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim™) for my vehicle no. SMB
101C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on _05/11/2015 (date)
along NEWTON RD & THOMSON RD (location) involving vehicle nofs SIX 7377Y (“the

fccident™),

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in @ manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of

my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the SMRT BUSES LTD.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on 2
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers

of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

e

Duted this {month) 2018 (year)
- B
G
p}m]
e %-'-'-'?I'
Signed by “lhj third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop’
(with chop if dpplicable) (with chop)



QmeT reeP: fmsf H} 15/ lov (;/M

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

wehide No: S0 7Ty [Insd veh)
S0 (Tpyeh) | Model: MERLEDES Prind

Date of Accldant/ Tim=: WEWTEIN BD & THOME 20
Hepalr Esthriale TH RITAT
Final Repalr Coul 5 | 11200
Logs of Use ‘5 0000 | oz deys et 53 per day
Nental [IT &y i5 dayzat s per day
LTA [ GiA Search Fes 5 406
Others 5

5
Final Settlernent Sum t5 147800

Payee Name:  SURTEUSESLTD

Is Thied Party Werkshop GIA Registered? [x| YES [ | NO  (Eindly indicate below)

A) For Non GIA Registored Warkshop: Agreed Liabliny it
] Far GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: 25/ No  BOLA Scenare No: ____
BOLA Lighility (%] Assessed Liabiiity (*);___100 N
* astesred Linbdity to be filled only for chain oeilsions ond for coces whtere BOLA does not opoly.
Remarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESEAVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREJIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY QN AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSDEVER.

3 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only appbcabie 1o rental ciaim « All document are 10 be submitted with this wettiement confirmation. In the avent, rental
spreement § inyoces are not recedved within 7 day of this signed confirmation, we will automatizally revert to boas of use claim
per the NIMA rates

W/l confirmed that this (s a full and final setthement that we and er our clisnt have/hadfhas againt you [AXA and their
policyhaldurfauthorised driver lartfeassd) tor any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

we confirmed that we hawve the suthority act for and on their behalf in this accident,
=

E 3
"
s %ﬁ
Sgnature of workshap representative / Workshop stamp '.ﬁmlt Witness [ Workshop stamp (Il spplicable]
Nameof Reprasentative. B ALE Y nest: | e 31 -'\6 fee

Date b 1 A ﬂl‘l‘.l' ?'I v 'I-‘D|°]

L i
Sgnature of ATA'y i

Name of AXA'S surveye tative:
Oate

ANE 8,

A& ingaren ol Pte Lad (Company Reg. Nes 199903512M]
I Uniantan Way 824-01 A0 Tower Singapors DEES11

% Custamér Cantre #0L1-21/323
oo bone #63 6360 4888 - na CONMLAR



&S5 SMRT

SMAT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

251 Morth Bridge Road Singapors 175102
Tel: &5 63311000 FPax: €5 63340247

Tax Invoice

Customer Code: 3000066 GST Reg Ho. : MR-85500001-7
CRM : 1930042802
SMRT BUSES LTD Involice No. : IV160200252
Date : 16.02.201%6
Block Onit Vehicle No. : SMBlOlC
STREET 62 Your Ref No. : BUS/11/15/1006
& ANG MO KIOD ~ e Our Ref No. : 24078578
SINGAFORE 569140 - Terms : 30 Days
Description oty Add J (Discount) Amount
Amount
Labour
TO REPAIR RH REAR PORTION 1.00 5 723.00 0.00 L 0.00 % T723.00
Others
SAOVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO 1.00 $ 400.00 0.00 5 0.00 5 400.00
PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR
ITEMS
GRAND TOTAL ) 1,123.00
Remark i
Make/Model 1 MBOCS00
Accldent Date : 05.11.2015

M.H. Payseant by cheque should be crossed and
mada payable to “SMRT Automotive Sorvices Fte Led'.
Ho receipt will be issusd unless reguested.
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Authorised Signature
for SHRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
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My Account

Enquire Transaction History
Transactlon History Detalls

Log Dale/Tima: 08 Nov 2015/ 18:22:57
Asset Typa: Venicie
Assel Tk SJIXTaTTY

18.32 hsurance Enquiry (GIRD
Transaclon Type: Payment)

ESASBAHD - BALQSH BINTE
i ABOUL HALL

arch Date / Tima: 05 Mov 2015 11:00:00

hiips vl | g ovag/itairfaction/menuindex:
Singapore Governmeant

Irteatay ¢ Saptwlt o Dadalfions

Genaral Info | Application Help | Feedback | Centact Info

Seasion Dale 0 Moy 2016
s 1D | EEASEAHD

| venicle Hub |  Finance |
iTnﬂ.ﬂzf -

Transacton Amount: $5.35

Channel. External Agancy
Business

Transaclion 20151100182257236800
Raference MNo..

naurance Company:  AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE FTELTD
nformation displayed Is correct as al the ing dale and lime,

| Enquire Related Logs || Back to List |

Land Transpor t/%:iuthwil)'

Please read through the Prvacy Statemenl, Terms of Usa and Disclaimer.
Flesss do nol use the Back or Forward bullons on your browsar as this may aiber the resulls of the imnsactions
Begl viowsd wilh |E 8.0 5P snd sbove. 1024 X 788 resalution
Copyright © 2015 LTA | Privecy Sinterienl | Terms of Use | Disciaimer | Bate the Webslia

hilpas dhrl e govsg et liact onfmenulndes
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Merimen ¢-Claims Page 1 of |

.««.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Proceed Direct Setilemant

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING r
Casg | Notified Ext Submitted Ad) Assignaed | fuf) Rpe | Ad) Submmited Ins Auth'ed Status
| 15 Jan 2016 | Pending far Survey
| 1500 2018 S '$$1,123.00  |$$1,123.00 ng ‘
L mmul__i’“_fﬁmllm:m[ ~ |

Claim Details

|CLAIM SUBFOLDERDETAILS " [[Created by insurer]
linsured: | KHOO, POM GEOK MARGARET, ID: 501675177, Tel +B598896342

SMRT BUSES LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 1882022920

. |D5/11/2015 11:00 - ;59
SMB101C Date of LOSS! | 135 wonths and 7 Days From LTA Reg Date {Man Yr}]

TP / CO3I68099 Note Mover | GA00819S (Comprehensive)

Paliey No. ;
SINTITTY (Clai t): D-11027592MFBEP

Excess: | 550.00
SHMRT Automotive Services Pre Lid (Woodlands) 60 Woodlands Industrial Fark B4, 757705 Woodlands - Tel: 68662628

AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 .., [Handled by Stacey Mg - 6880 4351]

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311

WONG PENG WENG (75 / Male) , NRIC: SOI95577F, Tel: +G59ER96382 Emaili

Pis obtain estimate from wishp and explore DS

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compose Case Mail |

AXA_SG (21/05/2018): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S$1628.00) - SME101C - Claim Handler: Stacey Ng
AXA_SG (13/05/201%): Re: TP settlement - COI6GB099/GADOB19S - reopen file

AXA_SG (27/04/2016) Re: Fw: Re: TP settiement - CO16B099/GADDB195 REQUEST OI'S MAILING ADDRESS
ANA_SG (19/01/2016): TP settlement - CO368099/GADOB195

AxXA_SG (15/01/7016): WP/ PRI Assignmant - COI6B099/GADDE19S

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= view All | Search Tasks | Creste New Task | Compiete ]|

Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No results.

hitps:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 12/6/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

Claim Documents

*SMB101C (C0368099)
[SIX7377Y]
™

SMRT BUSES LTD
Nov 5 2015 11:00AM
[KHOO, POH GEOK MARGARET]
SMRT Automotive Services Pte Litd

Uphoad Documents | _Upload Photos | Compose hew Letter | Upioad video | Upioad Auio | View [View n Browses | ]
Letters/Correspondences [tosrpage %] & :
[No_[Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |(Dean) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Sreakdown 0 Edit |
|Assessment Reports toerpage |~ 4
{No_|Fmalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd (HQ) Thumenail Print
(1 1901716 15:56 | Adjuster Immediate Advice O | cadimm
Documentation 14 per E &~
No |Finalized On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) T Thumbnall | Print
1 |15/01/15 14:28 | SMB1DIC TP GIA_ABS © | LoaapoF
1 |15/01/16 14:28 | SIXT3TTY INS GIA_ABS © | woeororF
No |Relsbel/Reorder | LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |19/01/16 15:52 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED Load POF
2 |15/01/16 15:52 | TP GIA REPORT Load POF
3 |19/01/16 15:52 | TP POLICE REPORT g Load POF
4 17/01/17 10:52 | LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS 8 Load POF
5 24/D1/17 14:35 | LETTER TO O1 Load POF
|6 | 13/D5/19 12!56 | LOD- SMB 101C 3 Load POF
7 10619 1554 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF
8 12/06/12 1554 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM @ | Loeapor
9 12/06/19 1554 | PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM © | LoasroF
|10 | 13/06/19 15:54 | LTA SEARCH ) | LoadroF
11 12/06/19 15:54 | LKKInvoicel @ | LoadrOF

Documents Checklist
'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST neset | save | pone |

.Tﬂﬂfl‘ are no docurnent checklists conflgured,

Dur Checklist Remarks - LK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ)

Show Remarks Tor L] Handiing Insurar
Fste: Rarnirks are Crivibe uniess vou Bhom i 16 Other oaries

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 12/6/2019



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I'H’nhl::ll No: SJXT73TTY (Insd veh) Model: RCEDES-BENZ
SMB101C (TP veh) C500LE1830H 12.0 D (A)

| Date of Accident: |05/11/2015

Global Sum Settlement | : | [ ] Yes [ 1X] No

Repair Estimate 5 1,498.00

Final Repair Caost ] 1,123.00

Loss of Use $ 500.00 2.00 days at 5250 00 per day

Rental (if any) s 0.00 days

LTA | GIA Search Fee ] 5,00

Others: s 0.00

-5
Final Settlement Sum 5 1.628.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO {Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ No BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessed Liability (*): 100 (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nof apply.
Remarks

Paymant Instruction: Payea's Breakdown

1) |SMRT Buses Lid - 1,628.00
2) '8
3) g
12 Jun
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 12/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (o reg o tsssoriasr)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-BA05 Email; sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA1B00097T/R1WB302

Date: 12/06/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Ple Lid Palicy No: GADOB195
SiinsetVehicie aumnic Insured Vehicle No : SUXTITTY
Date of Loss: 05M1/2015 MNature of Claim: TP Claim No: C0388080
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMB101C
Make & Model MERCEDES-BENZ OCS00LE1830H, 120 D (A) Engine No: 45796600172087
Reg. Date 28/07/20089 (Man, Year. 2009) Chassis No: WEBG3442021000231
Colour; Multi-colour Odometer 592299 km
Engine Capacity: 11967 cc
Marke! Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S5): Market Value/New Car Price
| EHI
General Condition: Stearing (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable). Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable); Yes Engine Modification No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 275/7T0 R22.5 Rear Tyre Size: 275/70 R22.5 (D)
Front Left Side: Firenza B8 mm Rear Left Side: Firenza 8/8 mm
Front Right Side: Firenza 8 mm Rear Right Sida: Firenza 8/8 mm
The above values reprosent (fe remaining fyre fresds depth
COSTOFCLAMS Repairer's Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %|
Paris 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1.498.00 1.123.00 375.00 2503
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nett Amount [S5) 1,498.00 1,123.00 375.00 25.03
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x 55250.00/day) (58) 50000
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 5.00
Mett Liability (S5) 1,628.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 15/017/2016
Date Inspecied: 18/01/2016 Inspected At ANG MO KIO DEPOT
Repairer: SMRT Automotive Services Ple
Lid (Weodlands)
Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VIVIAN LAL PEI FENG

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 12/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: Thia report represents our findinga at the fme and place of ingpection stated hemin. Such inrspecion has besn carmed ouf fo e bast of our
knowindge and ahiily but any ofher Sabiity under any other ciicumstances is haraby axpressly sxcluded.

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 12/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
iFII"I Source: (Last Synchronised. 24 Jan 2017) |
!Plrl:i: MNIA MERCEDES-BENZ OCS00LE1B30H 12.0 D (A) (Mode! not available in database) |

| Labour: Repairar's [Price-denominaled Standard Listf) |
|Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMB101C)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the prini code (above) on all estimate pages. running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

iFurthvur Info: llems/values nol in reference catalogue are prefived with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new pars selected,
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 12/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous llems selecied.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab,Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REPAIR RH REAR PORTION New 964 00 T723.00
2 PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY  Mew 534.00 400.00
ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS
Gross Labour Cost (55) 1,496.00 1,123.00
Report was unsubmitied during this prini-out
< END OF ESTIMATES >
https:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 12/6/2019



